## **Statement of Agreement for Research Project**

## HAYWOOD COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM Department of Research and Accountability

Title of Project: \_\_\_\_\_

Researcher: (Please print.)\_\_\_\_\_

As required by the research proposal guidelines of the Haywood County School System, I affirm the following:

1. Research that I conduct within the Haywood County School System will conform to the requirements of the research proposal guidelines.

\_(Initials)

2. Research that I conduct within the Haywood County School System will comply with all applicable legal and ethical codes, including but not limited to the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act, the Protection of Pupil Rights Amendment, the Federal Policy for the Protection of Human Subjects, the American Psychological Association's Ethical Principles of Psychologists and Code of Conduct, the Ethical Standards of the American Educational Research Association, and the Haywood County School Board Policies and Procedures.

\_\_\_\_\_(Initials)

3. Research that I conduct within the Haywood County School System will not differ significantly from the research described in the research proposal approved by the Haywood County School System.

\_\_\_\_(Initials)

4. I will submit to the Haywood County Department of Research and Assessment a copy of the findings, including an executive summary, prior to the publication or distribution of those results.

\_\_\_\_(Initials)

Signature

Date